1
2
3
4
B R  Y D  N C
TEST TERMINALS
V-TYPE
●INSERTION TYPE

2,000 m max.
±7kV / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50 μs)
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering a single product
[Voltage test terminal] with voltage check terminal
Basic type Pole No.
Test terminal
Color Code Munsell color
Code Separator
None
Provided (right side)
VTL-1A-B
Code Munsell color Color
B N1.5
R 7.5R4.5/14
Y 5Y8/12
D 7.5BG3/3.5
N 7.5BG4/1.5
C 2.5YR5/8
Black
Red
Yellow
Blue green
Gray
Brown
Basic type Pole No.
Trip lock
Color
[Trip lock terminal]
Code Separator
A None
B Provided (right side)
D24
TEST  TERMINAL
A
  T